WYNIKI I TURNIEJU - GRUPA A

XI EDYCJI MISTROSTW BARLINKA GBS BANK

W HALOWEJ PILCE NOZNEJ O PUCHAR BURMISTRZA BARLINKA

FC PEPSI - ODLOTOWCY
Horosz 4 Decewicz 2

Blaz

SOLIDARNOSC KOMORKI — MARSPORT
Suwiriski Pilarczyk

ISKRA LUTOWKO — FC PEPSI
Zdunowski K.2 Miynik
Wiktorski 2

Lubiriski M.

Pielich

ODLOTOWCY - SOLIDARNOSC KOMORKI
Swiercz 3
Kawalec 2
Suwiriski 2
Piasecki 2
Magryta

ISKRA LUTOWKO —MARSPORT
Zdunowski K. Baranowski
Zdunowski P. Dydyna 2
Wiktorski Stukonis

4:3

1:1

6:1

0:10

3:4



FC PEPSI - SOLIDARNOSC KOMORKI

Swiercz 4
Piasecki 2
Swiderski
Magryta

MARSPORT - ODLOTOWCY

Stanisz 3 sam
Kaczmarek 2

Kubicki

Dydyna

Piarczyk

SOLIDARNOSC KOMORKI - ISKRA LUTOWKO

Swiercz2
Kawalec
Magryta
Suterski W,
Swiderski

MARSPORT - FC PEPSI

Dydyna 7 Serafin
Pilarczyk 4 Miynik
Kaczmarek 2

Kubicki 2

Wiktorski

ODLOTOWCY - ISKRA LUTOWKO

Niedzwiedz 2 Wiktorski 2

Urbaniak Pielich 2
Dwojewski
Slusarczyk

Zdunowski P. 6

0:8

8:1

6:1

15:2

12:3



